
RESULTS
Mens Pairs - Age 12-18yrs
Acrobatic Pat Wade Classic 2020

Fenton Manor Sports Complex
15th & 16th February 2020

Rank ScoreA-Score E-Score Diff

Balance / Dynamic / Combined

TotalPen

27.650

Spelthorne Gymnastics - COLLIER Archie, LAW Ethan (771)

8.75 18.10 0.800 (85.0)Balance

26.5508.75 17.10 0.700 (72.0)Dynamic

1

27.4008.70 17.70 1.000Combined 81.600

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.050

Heathrow Gym Club - DITCHBURN Samuel, HOLDSTOCK Lucca (260)

8.65 16.90 0.800 (81.0)Balance

26.5008.50 17.60 0.700 (72.0)Dynamic

2

26.4008.40 17.30 1.000Combined 78.950

0.30

0.30

0.30
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